EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1. Offer of Terms

PROVIDER: Pioneer Valley Books				
to Provider at the following email address	ss: kristeng@pioneer	valleybooks.com	_·	
Subscribing LEAs should	send the	signed	Exhibit	"E"
the originating Service Agreement; or three	(3) years after the o	date of Provider's sig	nature to this	Form.
material change in the applicable privacy status			•	
unique needs of the Subscribing LEA. The Pro				
Subscribing LEA may also agree to change the				
term, or schedule of services, or to any other				
privacy protections, and Provider's signature sl			•	, ,
Offer of Privacy Terms ("General Offer") throu	_			•
		ubscribing LEA") who	•	
Provider offers the same privacy protections for	and in this DPA betwe	en it and St. Jos	eph CCSD 16)

Y: Digitally signed by Kristen Gernux
Date: 2021.04.30 09:48:11 -04'00'

Date: 04/30/2021

Printed Name: Kristen Gernux

_Title/Position: Senior Sales Administrator

2. Subscribing LEA

A Subscribing LEA, by signing a separate Service Agreement with Provider, and by its signature below, accepts the General Offer of Privacy Terms. The Subscribing LEA and the Provider shall therefore be bound by the same terms of this DPA for the term of the DPA between the and Pioneer Valley Books

**PRIOR TO ITS EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCRIBING LEA MUST DELIVER NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE VII, SECTION 5. **

By: <u>Chad Jones</u> Date: <u>2021-08-07</u>
Printed Name: <u>Chad Jones</u> Title: <u>Superintendent</u>

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: <u>Hollis Cons SD 328</u> DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:

Name: <u>Chad Jones</u> Title: <u>Superintendent</u>

Address: 5613 W. Tuscarora Rd.

Phone: 3096971325

Email: cjones@hollis328.net